Duatlon Kamenna - Celkové, 16.05.2015

# Jméno
KFivankova Simona (1983)
Petrijovd Hana (1984)
Veseld Petra (1989)
Verme3ova Ludmila (1961)
Brabcova Milada (1975)
Vesela Katefina (1977)
Vomelova Eva (1977)
Vasalovska Petra (1986)
Bieznova Radka (1999)
Bfeznova Klara (1993)

11 Jirk( Zuzana (1980)

12 Sedové Véra (1964)

13 Zejdova Michaela (1986)

14 Némcovd Alena (1981)

W 0 N O U B W N B

=
o

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 12:59

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

Inkospor team Brno

Svétla n.S. AZ Tym
OkFisky Béhani

Petrivky SDH
Trebi¢ Atletic

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Atletic Trebi¢
Atletic Trebic¢

XX

XX

Cas

00:52:27,00
00:56:20,00
00:56:25,00
00:57:48,00
00:58:01,00
00:58:46,00
01:01:17,00
01:01:22,00
01:02:59,00
01:03:00,00
01:09:14,00
01:16:09,00
01:19:28,00
01:27:07,00

Béh
00:15:02,00()
00:16:27,00()
00:16:45,00()
00:17:01,00()
00:17:13,00()
00:18:03,00()
00:17:58,00()
00:19:01,00()
00:17:42,00()
00:19:00,00()
00:18:43,00()
00:23:01,00()
00:23:30,00()
00:22:51,00()

Kolo
00:29:15,00()
00:31:13,00()
00:31:09,00()
00:31:47,00()
00:31:33,00()
00:31:00,00()
00:33:27,00()
00:32:38,00()
00:35:13,00()
00:34:36,00()
00:40:50,00()
00:40:27,00()
00:42:37,00()
00:49:31,00()

2. béh
00:08:10,00()
00:08:40,00()
00:08:31,00()
00:09:00,00()
00:09:15,00()
00:09:43,00()
00:09:52,00()
00:09:43,00()
00:10:04,00()
00:09:24,00()
00:09:41,00()
00:12:41,00()
00:13:21,00()
00:14:45,00()



