

Duathlon Kamenná - Celkově, 16.05.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	Kolo	2. běh
1	Křivánková Simona (1983)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	00:52:27,00	00:15:02,00()	00:29:15,00()	00:08:10,00()
2	Petrůjová Hana (1984)	CZE	Inkospor team Brno	00:56:20,00	00:16:27,00()	00:31:13,00()	00:08:40,00()
3	Veselá Petra (1989)	CZE		00:56:25,00	00:16:45,00()	00:31:09,00()	00:08:31,00()
4	Vermešová Ludmila (1961)	CZE	Světlá n.S. AZ Tým	00:57:48,00	00:17:01,00()	00:31:47,00()	00:09:00,00()
5	Brabcová Milada (1975)	CZE	Okříšky Běhání	00:58:01,00	00:17:13,00()	00:31:33,00()	00:09:15,00()
6	Veselá Kateřina (1977)	CZE		00:58:46,00	00:18:03,00()	00:31:00,00()	00:09:43,00()
7	Vomelová Eva (1977)	CZE	Petrůvky SDH	01:01:17,00	00:17:58,00()	00:33:27,00()	00:09:52,00()
8	Vašalovská Petra (1986)	CZE	Třebíč Athletic	01:01:22,00	00:19:01,00()	00:32:38,00()	00:09:43,00()
9	Březnová Radka (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:02:59,00	00:17:42,00()	00:35:13,00()	00:10:04,00()
10	Březnová Klára (1993)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:03:00,00	00:19:00,00()	00:34:36,00()	00:09:24,00()
11	Jirků Zuzana (1980)	CZE	Athletic Třebíč	01:09:14,00	00:18:43,00()	00:40:50,00()	00:09:41,00()
12	Šedová Věra (1964)	CZE	Athletic Třebíč	01:16:09,00	00:23:01,00()	00:40:27,00()	00:12:41,00()
13	Zejdová Michaela (1986)	CZE	xx	01:19:28,00	00:23:30,00()	00:42:37,00()	00:13:21,00()
14	Němcová Alena (1981)	CZE	xx	01:27:07,00	00:22:51,00()	00:49:31,00()	00:14:45,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 12:59